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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,340.00 $687.00 $653.00  0.73 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.73
20 SPOT Totals: $687.00 $1,340.00 $653.00 

3 $8.00 $2.00 $6.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.00
3FOR$1 Totals: $2.00 $8.00 $6.00 

5 $15,730.20 $7,574.84 $8,155.36  8.60  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.60
5 SPOT Totals: $7,574.84 $15,730.20 $8,155.36 

2 $459.00 $355.08 $103.92  0.25  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $3,902.30 $3,300.12 $602.18  2.13  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $2,014.85 $1,108.27 $906.58  1.10  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $88.75 $2.50 $86.25  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $442.75 $1,040.02 ($597.27)  0.24  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $471.65 $342.60 $129.05  0.26  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $21.75 $1.50 $20.25  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.04
BEST BET Totals: $6,150.09 $7,401.05 $1,250.96 

1 $20.50 $15.00 $5.50  0.01  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $481.75 $339.00 $142.75  0.26  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $486.80 $443.00 $43.80  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $139.25 $180.30 ($41.05)  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $104.50 $286.00 ($181.50)  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1,201.00 $2,337.44 ($1,136.44)  0.66  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $141.50 $122.15 $19.35  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $58.40 $6.40 $52.00  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $383.87 $171.80 $212.07  0.21  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $194.75 $42.05 $152.70  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $10.00 $1.75 $8.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $107.25 $14.75 $92.50  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $23.20 $6.00 $17.20  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 1.83
BONUS BA Totals: $3,965.64 $3,353.27 ($612.37)

40 $1,082.00 $556.00 $526.00  0.59 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.59
BOTTOM S Totals: $556.00 $1,082.00 $526.00 

32 $115.00 $25.00 $90.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $25.00 $115.00 $90.00 

4 $236.00 $175.00 $61.00  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $188.80 $120.00 $68.80  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $47.20 $0.00 $47.20  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.26
KINGO Totals: $295.00 $472.00 $177.00 

8 $16,634.98 $11,008.60 $5,626.38  9.09  1.00  0.09MBPENNY

 9.09
MBPENNY Totals: $11,008.60 $16,634.98 $5,626.38 

2 $3,409.75 $2,316.00 $1,093.75  1.86  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $6,936.15 $5,282.20 $1,653.95  3.79  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $15,104.65 $10,045.30 $5,059.35  8.25  0.94  0.08MEAN GR

5 $536.90 $354.70 $182.20  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $776.50 $961.00 ($184.50)  0.42  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,091.34 $434.36 $656.98  0.60  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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8 $1,532.39 $392.60 $1,139.79  0.84  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $669.69 $254.40 $415.29  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,219.95 $798.73 $421.22  0.67  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $220.23 $36.64 $183.59  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $502.41 $79.16 $423.25  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $44.06 $9.16 $34.90  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $33.66 $13.92 $19.74  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $315.69 $186.96 $128.73  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 17.70
MEAN GR Totals: $21,165.13 $32,393.37 $11,228.24 

1 $399.70 $110.65 $289.05  0.22  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $4,156.80 $3,001.80 $1,155.00  2.27  0.72  0.02MEGABB

3 $9,949.68 $7,367.60 $2,582.08  5.44  0.72  0.04MEGABB

4 $7,149.65 $5,340.70 $1,808.95  3.91  0.72  0.03MEGABB

5 $649.55 $164.10 $485.45  0.35  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $11,899.86 $13,420.94 ($1,521.08)  6.50  0.72  0.05MEGABB

 18.69
MEGABB Totals: $29,405.79 $34,205.24 $4,799.45 

1 $24.25 $12.00 $12.25  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $785.75 $404.80 $380.95  0.43  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,690.59 $1,183.83 $506.76  0.92  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $4,522.30 $2,398.80 $2,123.50  2.47  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $912.85 $1,238.39 ($325.54)  0.50  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.34
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,237.82 $7,935.74 $2,697.92 

2 $12.00 $0.25 $11.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $12.00 $11.75 

8 $3,012.45 $3,847.40 ($834.95)  1.65  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.65
PENNY Totals: $3,847.40 $3,012.45 ($834.95)

8 $715.15 $684.65 $30.50  0.39  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.39
PENY Totals: $684.65 $715.15 $30.50 

6 $95.75 $7.00 $88.75  0.05  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.05
PIX6 Totals: $7.00 $95.75 $88.75 

1 $720.90 $553.20 $167.70  0.39  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,717.15 $2,514.00 $1,203.15  2.03  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $12,500.30 $8,473.91 $4,026.39  6.83  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $2,409.75 $2,189.39 $220.36  1.32  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $713.40 $292.88 $420.52  0.39  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,044.93 $943.81 $1,101.12  1.12  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $381.28 $65.04 $316.24  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $731.76 $560.36 $171.40  0.40  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $642.36 $577.76 $64.60  0.35  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $389.95 $124.06 $265.89  0.21  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $143.07 $33.79 $109.28  0.08  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $102.77 $55.40 $47.37  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $46.18 $18.81 $27.37  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $51.38 $24.14 $27.24  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $923.25 $683.82 $239.43  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

 13.95
Regular Totals: $17,110.37 $25,518.43 $8,408.06 

1 $4,790.40 $3,461.68 $1,328.72  2.62  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $16,030.60 $11,469.80 $4,560.80  8.76  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $5,737.75 $4,848.20 $889.55  3.14  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $509.25 $135.62 $373.63  0.28  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $159.25 $16.16 $143.09  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 14.88
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,931.46 $27,227.25 $7,295.79 
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3 $4,302.60 $2,612.40 $1,690.20  2.35  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $286.00 $15.34 $270.66  0.16  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $7.50 $3.00 $4.50  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $45.00 $5.00 $40.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.54
SUPERSP Totals: $2,635.74 $4,656.10 $2,020.36 

40 $1,080.00 $686.00 $394.00  0.59 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.59
TOP S Totals: $686.00 $1,080.00 $394.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $182,987.97 $130,975.78 $52,012.19 
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